192,868

0,000
0,000

h=

L

19,660
143,765
0,137

h
L

338,948
535,160
500,000
42,960
1,846
86,137

Num
Pr
Qt
Fr
Sv

ASSE 1

4,983
142,001
0,035

h
L

196,947
15,202
0,231
30,409

530,177
500,000

Num
Pr
Qt

R

T

Fr
Sv

1,829
71,137
0,026

h
L

0,136

125,810
532,007
500,000
11,648
23,299

Num
Pr
Qt
Fr
Sv

1,936
92,724
i=0,021

h
L=

33,086
530,071
26,123
0,682
52,294

500,000

=-2,766

33,086
0,084

Num

Pr

Qt

Fr

Sv

h
L
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